Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1087504

Form ACO-1

August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ ©010
Knighton Oil Company, Inc.

API No. 15 -  15-127-20593-00-00

Name: Spot Description:

Address 1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKY Eﬁﬂﬁ Sec. 1 Twp. 16 S. R ! [0 East[_] West
Address 2:  BLDG 100 STE A 3392 Feetfrom [ | North/ [ South Line of Section
City:  WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67206 , 1384 Feetfrom [0] East / [ | West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Earl M. Knighton, Jr Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Phone: (316 ) 630-9905 CINe [Inw [Olse  [sw

CONTRAGTOR: License #_ 32854 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

Name: Gulick Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: _Dave Montague

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas O] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD

[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] SWD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

6/18/2012 6/21/2012 6/21/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Morris

Trowbridge

Lease Name: Well #: >

Field Name:

Producing Formation: None

Elevation: Ground:1459 Kelly Bushing: 1467

Total Vertical Depth: 1730 Plug Back Total Depth:

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 201 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 8800 ppm  Fluid volume: 110 bbls

Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
07/16/2012

Confidential Release Date: 07/16/2014
[ ] wireline Log Received

@ Geologist Report Received

[ uic Distribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 07/16/2012




MR v

1087504

Trowbridge 5

Knighton Oil Company, Inc. Well #:

Operator Name: Lease Name:

Sec. 1 Twp;l'6 S. R/ P JEast [ | West County: Morris

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [O]Yes [ |No [ ] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [EINo Heebner 1222 +242
I 144 +1
Cores Taken Llves [FINo atan o 8
Electric Log Run [ IYes [Z]No Lansasing 1457 +10
List All E. Logs Run:
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface Casing 12.2500 8.6250 23 201 Class "A" 120 3%cc+poly-flake
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) [O] Other (Specify) Plug and Abandonded

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




REMITTO
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLL.C
Dept. 970
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346

MAIN OFFICE

PO

. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 - 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE Invoice # 250770
Invoice Date: 06/26/2012 Terms: Page 1

KNIGHTON OIL CO TROWBRIDGE #5

BUILDING 100 SUITE A 36204

1700 N. WATERFRON PARKWAY 1-16S-7E

WICHITA KS 67206 06-19-12

(316)264-7918 KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1104s CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE) 120.00 14.9500 1794.00
1102 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#) 240.00 .7400 177.60
1107 FLO-SEAL (25#) 25.00 2.3500 58.75

Description Hours Unit Price Total
442 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 462.48 1.34 619.72
603 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE) 1.00 825.00 825.00
603 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 82.00 4.00 328.00
Parts: 2030.35 Freight: .00 Tax: 148.21 AR 3951.28
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 3951.28
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date

BARTLE ,OK  ELD , ,
SE0%0s Mesmrcze  eomevens eSSl gMaevks  omwaks 6asensee  Soriesadars



>~ U LIV Ll ibaad
- nicker numeer__ 30204

O Wolt Serioss, LLC LOCATION_/FO
: ~ FOREMAN £
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT 4,& ], ~ 5'.—/,2,7-' .Q&j?é
" DATE CUSTOMER # ’ WEELL NA/I\‘AE&NUMBER‘ SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE 'COUNTY
év 9- (L L¥TT | fpoutbridbs— =T )71 & R

MA:.: AD ESS M & / TRUCK # _ﬁ——ﬁ—ﬁ#' DRIVER
roon s it P OSH, S |

WY R AR A R e v

JOB TYPEY “,g R woesize (3 4 HOLE DEPTH CASING SIZE & WEIGHT__J5.
CASING pepTHY 20.] DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRYWEIGHT_1"3.()  SLURRYVOL_____ WATERgallsk CEMENT LEFT in CASING_ 003
DISPLACEMENT DISPLACE ENT SI MIX PSI
EMARKS: £ v IQ
N

TSaplbesn/AD bb

'A%%%%NT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL

IR /  |pumpcHA o 1559
SHOb a 3Q/NL|JLEAC(;:E = ’{%r )

/0% | 120ks A 75 | 774,80 |

/DD 45!2%&5 WL L7 7. 60
1107 ol ) 7/ &Lﬁ *%_‘ |

| 45T f 94 [ Ko\ Aﬁ@uwg’)(iwwx AN

17
Ravin 3737 & o /\2 IA) = SALES TAX w% 'a )
NI BT | 3461.8%

/ _—_‘—-—
AUTHORIZTION 777/ ,W TmeE__( (qo/ / yS Lc’/ DATE_ A& - /7-(Z

I acknowledge: that the payment terms, unless speciﬂcally amended in writing on the front-of the ¥ofm or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.




MAIN OFFICE
_ RE_M’ TT0 P.O. Box 884
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Chanute, KS 66720
620/431-9210 + 1-800/467-8676
Dept. 970 Fax 620/431-0012
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346
INVOICE Invoice # 250819
Invoice Date: 06/26/2012 Terms: Page 1
KNIGHTON OIL CO TROWBRIDGE #5
BUILDING 100 SUITE A 34842
1700 N. WATERFRON PARKWAY 1-168-7E
WICHITA KS 67206 06-21-12
(316)264-7918 KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1131 60/40 POZ MIX 125.00 12.5500 1568.75
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 430.00 .2100 90.30
1102 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#) 215.00 .7400 159.10
4411 8 5/8" RUBBER PLUG (TOP) 1.00 108.0000 108.00
4432 8 5/8" WOODEN PLUG 1.00 80.0000 80.00
Description Hours Unit Price Total
445 P & A NEW WELL 1.00 1030.00 1030.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 80.00 4,00 320.00
667 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 429.60 1.34 575.56¢6
Parts: 2006.15 Freight: .00 Tax: 146.44 AR 4078.25
Labor: ' .00 Misc: .00 Total: 4078.25
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date
BARTLESVILLE, O ELD , ,
G060 SMeII0E  coomsivens  manid Mevks  omamks 62omiosoe0  Sosimsaders



TickeT NumBer . 34842
LOCATION_Eureka, kS
FOREMAN_SHWannon Feck

(O ) ETERED | :

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
-~ 620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT QP ¥ 15-/27- 20593

DATE CUSTOMER # ‘WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
b-2{-12] 9% Teowbridge  #4 /65 TE 7
CUSTOMER
K Igg/alr/oh 0,/ (' 0 Mpmg /n( (;2}",( TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # - DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE L(’ ‘/‘/5 Dave @
/ ) 7 V_ wnder bron) Pk (b7 | Chrz B
STATE ZIP CODE !
w: Lhidg kS | 67206
JOB TYPE P, T Iq 0 HOLE SIZE / Z ﬁ”& 7?; HOLE DEPTH z 7,3"2' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT
CASING DEPTH DRILL PIPE ¢ I/L’ JUBING_ ™ OTHER —
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRY VOL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING
DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE
Remarns: Sty Meetiig, Rip op to 454" dell  pfe & Set  folowng
thﬁ JO S i
_%_E)A.J_me[n_&uzj_&o blewms - Paglwl 8{ ubber p]w fo  250° Pymped 35sic
& _250% Pushe mj_eﬂ OIUL éﬁ’ K
) ' do Sur face,
250' — 35 Sks W0 to Svitace Finally helf abter

Lo to Sulus — 05 SkS

Pumping oS sks

Dathole — 78 SkS
— 125 _fotal SeckS

A%%%%NT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL

5405 N / PUMP CHARGE /030.00 | J03p. @

S406 0 MILEAGE 4/ °0 | 320.00
143/ 135 Sks offe_poinail _Lewents /2-55_ 7564.75]

/2/8 8 430 2~ e/ & 4% .2/ | 9039
N3 215 £ Caltiym & 2% . 7Y /;T, /0
5401 A4 35,37 Townge Ton m,'/mje bulke  Avock /. 3{%«47: 575, o

491 Y 9% Jop Bubber Plog 108,92 [ 709.

4432, / v% " wovden plig ~ 0.2 | go. @

. AL O 7.3% | saestax | /96.44]
Ravin 3737 rJU v EsTT(l)w'lr,:IED 1/075,' &5

AUTHORIZTION M/W

/
e Zeae { fUs N~

DATE__( — 2L~/

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



DAILY PENETRAT ION

B1T RECORDS

DATE B DEPTH

MAKE

TYPE

QEPTH 6UT

FEET

HOLRS

6/18/12 | M.1.R.U., Spud

6/19/712.1 201", W.0.C.

6/20/12 |85 'Drig

6/21/12 | 1580 Drig

G—E'.ALOGIST S REPORT

DR!LLlNG TIME AND SAMPLE LQG

6/22/12 | 1730 pP8A

- COMPANY /(N/GHTON OlL COMPAIV Y, /IVC‘

1 LEASE

Trawbndge No.5

h FIELD" Wllsey NE.

'LOCATION 3392 ‘FSL & /384 FEL

SEc____/ TWSP 165 RGE 7E
" COUNTY MOI‘I‘IS ___STATE. Kansas

. ELEVATIONS
KB_. /467
DF
CL_I459

{Measuremgnts Are All
From

DRILL STEM TESTS

| .:"CONTRACTOR Gulick Drilli ng Company
’~_ SPUD 6‘//8//2 CQMP 6‘/21./ 12

CASING,

. | SURFAGE 20! 85/8 w/120sx

4 Ne. 1nterval IFF/Tims 1SIp/Tine

FSIP/Tine

IHH-FHH

RECOVERY

PRODUCT I1ON

“ELECTRICAL SURVEYS. |

| RTD__ /730 ‘LTD =
; _',MUD UP 900 TYPE WD C‘/zemrcal o ” onN E —
. SAMPLES SAVED FROM /000 _T0 RTO .
DRILLING Tnvu-: KEPT FROM 900 _T0 RTD
i SAMPLES EXAM\NED FROM _ /000 _To._RTD
"-‘GEOLOGICAL SUPERVISION FROM 1200° T0___RTO

GEOLOGIST ON WELL Dave Monfa‘ue;dapl 5.

-FGRMATION ToPs | Loe -

“HEEBNER 11227 2421
IATAN - , 1449 (+18)
LANSING ‘ : i457 (+10)e| © X,

|| REWRKS AN REGOMIENDAT IDNS
|

Dolomite

Chert

LEGEND
Carb.sh Limestone Ool.Lime

Shale

Sandstone

" Salt

Anhydrite
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd, Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 16, 2012

Earl M. Knighton, Jr

Knighton Oil Company, Inc.
1700 N WATERFRONT PKY
BLDG 100 STE A

WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO1
API 15-127-20593-00-00
Trowbridge 5
NE/4 Sec.01-16S-07E
Morris County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
David D. Montague



N lesy

~ / DIAMOND TESTING

(620) 653-7550

Company Knighton 0il Company, Inc.

P.O. Box 157
HOISINGTON, KANSAS 67544

* (800)542-7313
STC 30037.D344

Page 1 of 2 Pages

Lease & Well No._Trowbridge No. 5

Elevation__ 1462 EGL Formation__Lansing "A" Effective Pay. -~ Ft.  Ticket No._M344
Date 6-20-12 Sec. 1 Twp._16S Range County Morris State Kansas -
Test Approved By _David D. Montague Diamond Representative_____ Michael Cochran

Formation Test No.____1 Interval Tested from___ 1,452 ft. to 1,465 fi. Total Depth 1,465 ¢,
Packer Depth 1,447 ft. Size 6.3/4 in. Packer Depth -~ ft. Size___ -- in

Packer Depth 1,452 ft.  Size 6 3/4 in. Packer Depth ~- ft. Size_  -- in

Depth of Selective Zone Set ft.

Top Recorder Depth (Inside) 1,434 1t. Recorder Number___30037 Cap. 6,000 psi

Bottom Recorder Depth (Outside) 1,462 ¢, Recorder Number___ 13386  Cap. 3,875  psi

Below Straddle Recorder Depth

ft.

Recorder Number

Cap. psi

Drilling Contractor _Gulick Drilling Company, Inc.-Rig 2 prijl Collar Length 339 & ID. 2 1/4 in.
Mud Type_Chemical Viscosity b4 Weight Pipe Length -- f. ID.___  ==in
Weight 9.1 Water Loss 14.4 Drill Pipe Length 1,081 f LD. 312in.
Chlorides 2,800 p.pM. Test Tool Length 32 ft. ToolSize_ 3 1/2-IFin.
Jars: Make_ Sterling  Serial Number 1 Anchor Length 13 ft.  Size 4 1/2 - FH in.
Did Well Flow? No Reversed Out No Surface Choke Size 1in. Bottom Choke Size ___5/8 in.

Main Hole Size 77/8in. Tool Joint Size_ 4 1/2-XH in.

Blow: _1st Open: Strong, surface blow. Off bottom of bucket in 15 secs. No blow back during shut-in.

2nd Open: Weak, surface blow, building to 8 ins. No blow back during shut-in.

Recovered_ 185 ft. of gassy muddy water with a few spots of oil = .910200 bbls. (Crind out:  Zi-gas; 49%.53};5%-%5%;
Recovered. ft. of
Recovered ft. of
Recovered ft. of
Recovered ft. of

Remarks_Tool Sample Grind Qut: salty water with some spots of o0il & a slight odor

*Sample was contaminated by torrential downpour,

AN " KM

Time Set Packer(s) 8:45 P.M. Time Started Off Bottom__10:45 p.M. Maximum Temperature 90°
Initial Hydrostatic Pressure ......... ... iiiiiiiiniiennennn, A) 719 P.S.1.
Initial Flow Period ..................... Minutes 30 (B) 11 P.S.I. to (C) 60 P.S.L
Initial Closed In Period ................. Minutes 30 (D) 485 P.S.L
Final Flow Period ....... S Minutes 30 (E) 65 P.S.I. to (F) 96 P.S.I
Final Closed In Period ........ ........ Minutes 30 Q) 477 P.S.1.

690 P.S.I.

Final Hydrostatic Pressure ....... .. ... .. ... . . i i .. (H)




-DIAMOND e 2 of 2 Fase
TE STI N G Pressure Survey Report

(General Information

Company Name KNIGHTON OIL COMPANY, INC. Job Number M344
Well Name TROWBRIDGE #5 Representative MIKE COCHRAN
Unique Well ID DST#1 1452-1465 LANSING "A’ ZONE Well Operator KNIGHTON OIL COMPANY, INC.
Surface Location SEC.1-16S8-7E MORRIS CO.KS. Report Date 2012106121
Field WILDCAT Prepared By MIKE COCHRAN
Well Type Vertical Qualified By DAVE MONTAGUE

Test Unit NO. 1

Test Information

Test Type CONVENTIONAL

Formation DST#1 1452-1465 LANSING 'A' ZONE

Test Purpose {AEUB) Initial Test

Start Test Date 2012/06/20 Start Test Time 19:15:00

Final Test Date 2012/06/21 Final Test Time 01:05:00
Well Fluid Type 01 0il

Gauge Name 30037

Gauge Serial Number

Test Resulits

Remarks RECOVERED:
185' GMW 2% GAS, 48% SALTY WTR, 49% MUD* W/ A FEW SPOTS OF OIL
185" TOTAL FLUID

TOOL SAMPLE: SALTY WATER W/SOME SPOTS OF OIL & A SLIGHT ODOR

Validata™ Ver 7.3.0.44 121986 1
CAUsers\Roger Friediy\Documents\aMIKEDST\TROWBRIDGE #5\TRWBRDGEDSTI\TRWBRDGEDST1 THT FKT 21-Jun-12
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	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 5010
	oname: Knighton Oil Company, Inc.
	oaddr1: 1700 N WATERFRONT  PKY
	oaddr2: BLDG 100 STE A
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67206
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Earl M. Knighton, Jr
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 630-9905
	clicense: 32854
	cname: Gulick Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Dave Montague
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: DH
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 6/21/2012
	tdate: 6/21/2012
	sdate: 6/18/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
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	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-127-20593-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SE
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 1
	Township: 16
	Range: 7
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 3392
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1384
	EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Morris
	lname: Trowbridge
	wellnumber: 5
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: None
	ElevationGL: 1459
	ElevationKB: 1467
	td: 1730
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 201
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 8800
	fluid: 110
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 07/16/2012
	DateConfReleased: 07/16/2014
	WirelineLogsRecd: Off
	GeoReportRecd: Yes
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 07/16/2012
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: No
	elog1: 

	log: Off
	sample: Off
	form1: Heebner
	top1: 1222
	datum1: +242
	form2: Iatan
	top2: 1449
	datum2: +18
	form3: Lansasing
	top3: 1457
	datum3: +10
	form4: 
	top4: 
	datum4: 
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface Casing
	size1: 12.2500
	casing1: 8.6250
	weight1: 23
	setting1: 201
	cement1: Class "A"
	sacks1: 120
	additive1: 3%cc+poly-flake
	purpose2: 
	size2: 
	casing2: 
	weight2: 
	setting2: 
	cement2: 
	sacks2: 
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Off
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 
	perf1: 
	acid1: 
	d1: 
	shots2: 
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	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
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	d3: 
	shots4: 
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	d4: 
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	d5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: Off
	firstdateofproduction: 
	flow: Off
	pump: Off
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Yes
	othertypecompodmethod: Plug and Abandonded
	prodinterval: 
	otherprodinterval: 


